Scatters Club Announces Unique Job Opportunity: a Stream-Watching Champion Needed



Warsaw, Poland Dec 19, 2024 (Issuewire.com) - Scatters Club Streaming Awards 2025 - an award for everyone - introduces a job opportunity for streaming enthusiasts worldwide. As part of its commitment to inclusivity, Scatters Club is launching the Dream Job position, offering a one-month contract as a Stream-Watching Champion with a remuneration of €1,000. The job will be awarded through an essay competition, and it will only last for 10 days.

About the position

The Stream-Watching Champion will play a vital role in supporting the Scatters Club Streaming Awards 2025. Key responsibilities include:

- Viewing and reviewing streaming content submitted for consideration in the awards.
- Organizing and categorizing content with accuracy and impartiality.

The ideal candidate will possess a passion for digital entertainment, strong organizational skills, and the stamina to handle extended streaming sessions.

Benefits and incentives

The selected candidate will receive:

- €1,000 salary.
- A Cozy Package including a t-shirt for binge-watching and popcorn to keep you comfortable during your streaming mission.
- Invite as a guest to the main show on February 27, 2025.

Eligibility criteria

Applicants must meet the following requirements:

- Be 18 years of age or older.
- Be available throughout January 2025 (it's fine to combine with another job; we'll just need your free time, at least 8 hours a day).
- Demonstrate an ability to stay focused, organized, and enthusiastic about streaming content.

Application process

To apply, candidates are required to submit an essay titled "Why I'm Perfect for the Dream Job" to a simple <u>Google form</u>. The essay should highlight the applicant's qualifications, passion for streaming, and suitability for the role.

Application deadline: December 26, 2024

Candidate announcement: The successful candidate will be announced prior to the end of 2024.

About Scatters Club:

<u>Scatters Club</u> is a community dedicated to celebrating and advancing the world of gambling streaming. As a dynamic platform, it unites streamers, fans, and industry partners to foster creativity, recognition, and collaboration. With a focus on promoting top-tier content, Scatters Club creates opportunities for streamers to reach new audiences, for viewers to engage with their favorite creators, and for partners to strengthen their brand presence within the thriving iGaming ecosystem.

Media Contact

Scatters Club

media@scatters.club

+48516418206

Source: Scatters Club

See on IssueWire